
S.N. NAME DESIGNATION DOB
Educational

Qualification

Ph.D/

NET/

SLET

(full on 

regular 

basis) 

Date Of 

First 

Appointmen

t 

& Joining

Mobile No.

LATEST Color 

Passport Size 

Photo

1 D.K. SHRIVAS LIBRARIAN 19/12/1977

B.Com 48.00%

M.Com 51.00%

M.Lib 61.85%

- Full Time
31/08/200

9
9755255516

2
MANISH 

SREEKANT
OFF. ASST. & DEO 12/12/1992

BSc 58.00%

PGDCA 57.06%

ITI 64.00%

DCM 78.00%

- Full Time 29/10/2015 7746892323

3
SANDEEP 

THAKUR
OFF. ASST. 11/08/1987

MBA 62.00%

MSW
- Full Time 29/10/2015 9770114386

4 MAMTA YADAV OFF. ASST. 07/01/1984
12th 50%

B.A.
- Full Time 29/10/2015 8878110000

5
DILIP KUMAR 

DWIVEDI
LAB TECHNICIAN 12/05/1979 12th 53% - Full Time

31/08/200

9
9425543321

SECTION- 28 STAFF PROFILE (NON TEACHING)
NAME OF COLLEGE- JAGRANI DEVI COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, BARADWAR (C.N. 431)



6 VIKASH LAHARE TECH. ASST. 06/01/1989

12tH 59%

DIP. IN ELC. & 

TELLYCOM. ENG.

64%

- Full Time 29/10/2015 9685451587

7 NEERAJ THAKUR LAB ASST. 21/10/1988
BCA 55%

PGDCA 57%
- Full Time 29/10/2015 9669660836

8
PRABHAT 

DWIVEDI
CLERK 10/04/1980 12th 61% - Full Time

31/08/200

9
7000373411

9
VINOD KUMAR 

DWIVEDI
PEON 12/09/1981 12th 54% - Full Time

31/08/200

9
9981164550

10
RAJESH KUMAR 

KENWAT
PEON 13/03/1992 5th 41% - Full Time 29/10/2015 7049802898


