## SECTION- 28 STAFF PROFILE (NON TEACHING) NAME OF COLLEGE- JAGRANI DEVI COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, BARADWAR (C.N. 431)

NAM	t UF LULLEBE- J	IAUKANI DEVI GUL	LEGE OF EVUI	PATION, RAKADA	VAK (L.I	(اک4 .۱			IAME UF CULLEGE- JAGRANI DEVI CULLEGE UF EDUCATIUN, BARADWAR (C.N. 431)										
S.N.	NAME	DESIGNATION	DOB	Educational Qualification	Ph.D/ NET/ SLET	(full on regular basis)	Date Of First Appointmen t & Joining	Mabile Na.	LATEST Color Passport Size Photo										
1	D.K. SHRIVAS	LIBRARIAN	19/12/1977	B.Com 48.00% M.Com 51.00% M.Lib 61.85%	-	Full Time	31/08/200 9	9755255516											
7	MANISH Sreekant	OFF. ASST. & DEO	12/12/1992	BSc 58.00% PGDCA 57.06% ITI 64.00% DCM 78.00%	•	Full Time	29/10/2015	7746892323	Carolin .										
3	SANDEEP Thakur	OFF. ASST.	11/08/1987	MBA 62.00% MSW	,	Full Time	29/10/2015	9770114386											
4	MAMTA YADAV	OFF. ASST.	07/01/1984	12th 50% B.A.		Full Time	29/10/2015	8878110000											
5	DILIP KUMAR Dwivedi	LAB TECHNICIAN	12/05/1979	12th 53%	-	Full Time	31/08/200 9	9425543321											

6	VIKASH LAHARE	TECH. ASST.	06/01/1989	12tH 59% DIP. IN ELC. & TELLYCOM. ENG. 64%	-	Full Time	29/10/2015	9685451587	
7	NEERAJ THAKUR	LAB ASST.	21/10/1988	BCA 55% PGDCA 57%	-	Full Time	29/10/2015	9669660836	
8	PRABHAT Dwivedi	CLERK	10/04/1980	12th 61%	-	Full Time	31/08/200 9	7000373411	
9	VINOD KUMAR Dwivedi	PEON	12/09/1981	12th 54%	-	Full Time	31/08/200 9	9981164550	( Japan
10	RAJESH KUMAR Kenwat	PEON	13/03/1992	5th 41%	-	Full Time	29/10/2015	7049802898	